BBZ Olten
4600 Olten

Stundenplan 2024/2025
12.08.2024 - 05.07.2024

Untis 2024
25.6.2024

BM2_GKV24A

KLP: Bruhin Thomas

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

7:15
8:00

8:05
8:50

8:55
9:40

10:00
10:45

Technik und Umw
G311
Meier Herbert

Interdisz. Proj

Mathematik
GEO1
Pham Van

Englisch
K314
Koelle Britta

10:50
11:35

11:40
12:25

Englisch
K314
Koelle Britta

Deutsch
GEO1
Helbling Nina

Franzosisch
K301
Wyss Melanie

Geschichte und
K212
Gehrig Johanna

Gestaltung, Kun
G053
Weinberg Hadar

12:50
13:35

13:40
14:25

14:30
15:15

15:35
16:20

Mathematik
GE11
Pham Van

Information und
G151
Bruhin Thomas

Information und
G053
Bruhin Thomas

Deutsch
GEO1
Helbling Nina

Gestaltung, Kun
G053
Weinberg Hadar

16:25
17:10

17:15
18:00




